

# Eaton UPS Battery Integration System with Casters

# MODEL NUMBER: BINTSYS



Mounts your 9PX UPS system and accessories in a single mobile unit.

### Features

#### Designed Exclusively for Eaton's 9PX UPS System

This Battery Integration System mounts your 9PX UPS system and its connected accessories in one compact space. Stack your UPS system, external battery modules, power modules and step-down transformer vertically in a compact footprint. Attach the included metal plates to secure all components. Four heavy-duty casters are included for rolling the unit where needed. Two casters lock into position to prevent movement while the 9PX is in use, and four leveling feet hold the unit securely in place. The BINTSYS is compatible with Eaton's 5kVA to 11kVA 9PX models.

## Highlights

- Configurable platform designed exclusively for Eaton 9PX UPS systems
- Vertically stacks UPS and accessories into one compact footprint
- Swivel casters provide smooth rolling over uneven surfaces
- Included leveling feet help secure the 9PX and accessories firmly in place
- Compatible with Eaton's 5kVA to 11kVA 9PX models and modules

#### System Requirements

Compatible with Eaton 9PX5K, 9PX5KP1, 9PX5KP2, 9PX5KTF5, 9PX6K, 9PX6K-L, 9PX6KP1, 9PX6KP2, 9PX6KTF5, 9PX8K, 9PX8KHW, 9PX8KTF5, 9PX11K, 9PX11KHW, 9PX11KTF5, 9PX11KTF11, 9PXEBM180RT, 9PXEBM240RT, 9PXPPDM1, 9PXPPDM2 and 9PXTFMR5

#### **Package Includes**

- Trolley frame
- (2) Seismic side panels
- (2) Front wheels with brakes
- (2) Rear wheels
- (4) Frame holders
- (36) Plates with screws
- (4) Leveling feet

# **Specifications**

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	743172040527	
Accessory Type	Battery Integration System	
Accessory Class	UPS Accessories	
OUTPUT		
Individually Controllable Load Banks	No	
BATTERY		



Expandable Runtime	No	
PHYSICAL		
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	23.600 x 8.200 x 37.240	
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE		
Product Compliance	RoHS	
WARRANTY & SUPPORT		
Product Warranty Period (U.S. & Canada)	3-year limited warranty	



© 2023 Eaton. All Rights Reserved. Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.